Unidades de medida. Unidades de Capacidad

v 210 Nxto

Rx10

Rxto

Ret0

€ 10 L1 ]

H: 10

Completa. la ciguiente tabla:

328,62/

7452/

32,76/

7,24/

963,27/

2.432,5/

43,617/

Completa:

325,62/ el
2.452/: kl
32, 76/ ml
7,249/ el

463,27/
2.932,5/:
43,617
62,34/

i
[VIE]

el

ml

el
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